
Lorem ipsum

Friday
October 28

Qualifying Order:
Expert MW
Amateur MW
Lightweight
American Twins/Thunder
Expert Ultra Lightweight
Amateur Ultra Lightweight
Expert Open
Amateur Open

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Practice Rotation:
D [2:03+]
A [≤ 1:54.9]
B [1:55 to 1:58.9]
C [1:59 to 2:02.9]

1.
2.
3.
4.

Saturday 
October 29

Sunday 
October 30

 Round 2 Schedule | October 2022

6:00pm to 8:00pm: Tech Inspection
7:00am to Noon: Morning Registration
4:00pm to 9:00pm: Evening Registration

1
2
3

4

5
6
7

8
9

10
11
12

13

14

6E Formula Middleweight
6A Amateur Formula Middleweight
LW Formula 2 
AT American Twins
UL 500 Supersport &  Amateur 500 Supersport
 350 Supersport & Amateur 350 Supersport
1E Formula Open  
1A Amateur Formula Open
LW Formula Twins  
UL Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight
6E Supersport Middleweight  
6A Amateur Supersport Middleweight 
1E Supersport Open  Ryder Gear
1A Amateur Supersport Open
UL Formula Ultra Lightweight
AT American Thunder
ALL Femmewalla
 Femmewalla Ultra Lightweight
ALL Formula 40
 Formula 40 Middleweight
 Formula 40 Lightweight 

# TYPE CLASS SPONSOR[S]

1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10
11
12
13

14

15

16
17

LW Formula Twins  
UL Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight
1E Formula Open 
1A Amateur Formula Open
6E Formula Middleweight
6A Amateur Formula Middleweight 
UL 500 Supersport & Amateur 500 Supersport
 350 Supersport & Amateur 350 Supersport
1E Stock 1000 Shootout [10 Laps]
LW Formula Lightweight Twins Shootout [8 Laps]
UL Formula Ultra Lightweight Shootout [8 Laps]
6E Supersport Middleweight Shootout [10 Laps]
1A Amateur Supersport Open
1E Supersport Open  Ryder Gear
UL Formula Ultra Lightweight
AT American Thunder
ALL Formula 40
 Formula 40 Middleweight
 Formula 40 Lightweight
LW Formula 2 
AT American Twins
6A Amateur Supersport Middleweight 
6E Supersport Middleweight  
 

# TYPE CLASS SPONSOR[S]

All times are approximate. Please listen to 
PA announcements or 90.5 FM for updated 
information

7:00 am to 9:30 am: Registration 
& Tech Inspection

8:00 am:  Practice - One 15 minute session per 
group [Order above]
Qualifying  - One 15-minute session per group 
[Order above]

Mandatory Rider’s Meeting 
& National Anthem

Racing Starts 
All races are 6-laps unless otherwise noted

All times are approximate. Please listen to 
PA announcements or 90.5 FM for updated 
information

7:00 am to 8:30 am: Registration 

7:00 am to 9:00 am: Tech Inspection

8:00 am: Warm-up - One 15 minute session per 
group [Order above]

Mandatory Rider’s Meeting 
& National Anthem

Racing Starts 
All races are 6-laps unless otherwise noted


